
 

 
 

ROCKFORD MASS TRANSIT DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
LIST OF REGULAR SCHEDULED 

MONTHLY MEETINGS 
 

FOR APRIL 2023-MARCH 2024 
Conference Room 

520 Mulberry Street 
Rockford, IL  61101 

 
DATE          TIME 
Monday, April 24, 2023 (Annual)   3:30 p.m.  
Monday, May 22, 2023     3:30 p.m.  
Monday, June 26, 2023            3:30 p.m. 

  Monday, July 24, 2023              3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, August 28, 2023    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, September 25, 2023    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, October 23, 2023    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, November 27, 2023    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, December 25, 2023    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, January 22, 2024    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, February 26, 2024    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, March 25, 2024     3:30 p.m.  
   
 

                
 TO ADDRESS THE RMTD BOARD OF TRUSTEES AT THE 
           SCHEDULED BOARD MEETINGS, PLEASE DO THE FOLLOWING: 
 

 *RMTD Board Meetings are typically the fourth Monday of each month but are subject to 
change from time to time at the discretion of the Board of Trustees.  If you would like to 
address the Board of Trustees at a scheduled Board Meeting, you are allowed five (5) minutes 
for your presentation.  Any address to the Board of Trustees must be received at the RMTD 
Administrative Office in writing no later than 3:00 p.m. on the day of the scheduled Board 
Meeting. Please include your name, the date of the Board meeting you wish to address the 
Board of Trustees, your contact information and the topic of your presentation.  Upon receiving 
your request, your name will be automatically added to the Board agenda.  Follow up will only 
ensue if the Board meeting is cancelled or rescheduled. Your written request may be mailed or 
hand-delivered to: RMTD; Attention Executive Assistant; 520 Mulberry Street; Rockford, IL 
61101.   

 
 
 *RMTD Board Meetings are subject to change at the discretion of the Board of Trustees. 


